PACIIOPE BOI'OCJIYKEIbA 3A

DOEBPYAP 2026.
1. pebpyap 2026. Heneba 09:00 Jlutypruja
6. bebpyap 2026. [leTak 19:30 AkaTuct
7. pebpyap 2026. Cy6oTa 18:00 Beuepwe
19:00 CBeTocaBcKa nmpupeaba
8. bebpyap 2026. Heneba 09:00 Jlutypruja
11. pebpyap 2026. Cpena 19:00 Beuepwe
12. debpyap 2026. YeTBpTak (CB. Tpu Jepapxa) 09:00 Jlutypruja
13. pebpyap 2026. [leTak 19:30 AkaTuct
14. pebpyap 2026. Cy6ora (3aaymHuiie) 09:00 3aynokojeHa Jlutypruja
18:00 Beuepmwe
15. pebpyap 2026. Henema (CpeTemse) 09:00 Jlutypruja
MecHe nokJiajzie
20. debpyap 2026. [leTak Hehe 6umu akamucma
21. debpyap 2026. Cy6oTa Hehe 6umu seueproe
22. debpyap 2026. Henemwa 09:00 Jlutypruja
bene noksazge
23. debpyap 2026. [ToHeAe/baK IIpeu dan YacHoz nocma
27. bebpyap 2026. [leTak 19:30 AkaTuct
28. pebpyap 2026. Cy6ora (Teomopoga) 09:00 Jlutypruja
18:00 Beuepmwe




TIMETABLE OF SERVICES FOR

FEBRUARY 2026
1 February 2026 Sunday 9am Liturgy
6 February 2026 Friday 7.30pm Akathist
7 February 2026 Saturday 6pm Vespers
7pm St. Sava Recital
8 February 2026 Sunday 9am Liturgy
11 February 2026 Wednesday 7pm Vespers
12 February 2026 Thursday (Three Holy Hierarchs) 9am Liturgy
13 February 2026 Friday 7.30pm Akathist
14 February 2026 Memorial Saturday 9am Memorial Liturgy
6pm Vespers
15 February 2026 Sunday (The Meeting of the Lord in the Temple) | 9am Liturgy
Meat-Fare Sunday
20 February 2026 Friday No Akathist
21 February 2026 Saturday No Vespers
22 February 2026 Sunday 9am Liturgy
Cheese-Fare Sunday
23 February 2026 Monday First day of Lent
27 February 2026 Friday 7.30pm Akathist
28 February 2026 St. Theodor’s Saturday 9am Liturgy
6pm Vespers




